LEGEND LAKE CHANNEL KRUISERS

VISION: To provide everyone a safe and enjoyable trail from Legend Lake to the surrounding county trails.

Snowmobile Club Interest Form: Annual membership fee	of \$30.00 approved for 2017-2018 season
Additional donation for trail grooming:	0
\$\$20\$30\$40\$5 I am unable to pay dues at this time, but would like to 1	be on the LLCK mailing list.
Have you been a member of the AWSC in the last three years:	
Please complete and mail to the following address along with <i>Checks payable to Legend Lake Channel Kruisers</i> Payment and form can also be dropped off at the Legend Lake	
Heather Dyer /Treasurer 2820 Walton Commons, Suite 103 Madison, WI 53718	
Should you have any questions, contact Heather Dyer, Treasur Andersen, Secretary at <u>nancy.andersen1@gmail.com</u> .	er <u>dyer@morgandata.com</u> or Nancy
Name:	
Spouse or Significant Other:	
Number of Children / Names:	
Lake Address:	
Home Address to include City/State/Zip:	
Email Address (preferred method of communicating):	
Lake Phone Number:	
Home Phone Number:	
Mobile/Cell Phone Number:	
*****	*****
Do you know of others who snowmobile or participate in wint immediate vicinity? Yes No	er activities here at Legend Lake or in the
Who might they be so that we can contact them and see if they stronger group of people?	would like to join us in making this a
Name:	Office Only:
Phone Number:	Amount Paid = \$
Email Address:	Check #=